
Gesamt

2025 SWC Bostal Coppa Wiesb. Franken Bayerw. Histo WHF 1000

Fahrer

1 Prym Axel 60,73 F 15,10 16,35 14,22 15,05

2 Steckel Thomas 53,90 F 13,85 5,00 13,25 13,70 13,10

3 Hanle Holger 53,44 F 13,60 11,43 12,01 13,91 13,92

4 Trenkler Enrico 39,24 F 14,85 9,81 14,58

5 Welz Matthias 37,69 F 16,77 12,89 8,04

6 Bonn Martin 36,36 F 12,77 8,20 15,39

7 Przewosnik Martin 33,20 F 11,85 5,00 16,35

8 Beetz Mathias 31,97 F 16,85 15,12

9 Faulhaber Rainer 31,31 F 16,43 14,88

10 Eisinger Willy 30,02 F 15,43 14,58

11 Hennecke Knuth 29,41 F 11,44 17,97

12 Weck Horst 28,98 F 10,75 18,24

13 Stößenreuther Horst 28,83 F 13,28 15,54

14 Richter Barbara 28,75 F 14,10 14,65

15 Schneider Michael 27,13 F 11,86 15,27

16 Kaspar Milos 26,77 F 16,35 10,42

17 Kirby David 25,80 F 11,35 14,45

18 Mayr Viktoria 24,47 F 14,55 9,92

19 Mayr Rudolf 24,09 F 9,84 14,24

20 Leisegang Stephan 20,56 F 7,46 13,10

21 Hartmann Rüdiger 19,05 F 19,05

22 Jung Wolfgang 17,86 F 17,86

23 Wittmann Roland 16,96 F 16,96

24 Keuser Rainer 16,31 F 16,31

25 Brauweiler Detlev 16,10 F 16,10

26 Giesemann Felix 16,08 F 16,08

27 Stegemann Wolfgang 15,59 F 15,59

28 Madey Christian 15,46 F 15,46

Streichergebnisse in ROT



29 Hauschild Oliver 15,35 F 15,35

30 Wurth Bernd 14,97 F 14,97

31 Diemer Patrick 14,82 F 14,82

32 Schierle Horst 14,65 F 14,65

33 Wohlenberg Karsten 14,60 F 14,60

34 Matthieu Friedemann 14,18 F 14,18

35 Merkle Heinz 13,69 F 13,69

36 Schoch Christian 13,65 F 13,65

37 Welslau Oliver 13,43 F 13,43

38 Jordan Thomas 13,39 F 13,39

39 Stallmann Sören 12,76 F 12,76

40 Goepel Nils 12,43 F 12,43

41 Beindorff Philipp 12,28 F 12,28

42 Löwe Marco 11,77 F 11,77

43 Zabel Hans-Herrmann 11,60 F 11,60

44 Jansen Peter 11,53 F 11,53

45 Townson Thomas 11,31 F 11,31

46 Kayser Joachim 11,24 F 11,24

47 Hess Felix 11,10 F 11,10

48 Neugebauer Werner 10,64 F 10,64

49 Dahmen Bernd 9,95 F 9,95

50 Dahlfeld Rudi 8,84 F 8,84

51 Wahrendorf Marit-Saskia 8,72 F 8,72

52 Grüebler Thomas 7,60 F 7,60

53 Reising Tom 5,00 F 5,00

Weitkamp Christoph 5,00 F 5,00



Gesamt

2025 SWC Bostal Coppa Wiesb. Franken Bayerw. Histo WHF 1000

Beifahrer

1 Steckel Lisa 53,90 B 13,85 5,00 13,25 13,70 13,10

2 Rommel Sabine 53,44 B 13,60 11,43 12,01 13,91 13,92

3 Prym Andrea 44,37 B 15,10 14,22 15,05

4 Proenen Hanns 42,30 B 13,43 11,43 17,43

5 Kurz Ellen 36,36 B 12,77 8,20 15,39

6 Mohr Fabian 36,21 B 16,35 19,86

7 Deggau Marcel 33,86 B 14,82 19,05

8 Mohr Franziska 33,80 B 14,55 5,00 14,24

9 Przewosnik Annette 33,20 B 11,85 5,00 16,35

10 Beetz Maud 31,97 B 16,85 15,12

11 Weickert Michael 31,31 B 16,43 14,88

12 Eisinger Christa 30,02 B 15,43 14,58

13 Wechtenbruch-Tr.Melanie 29,43 B 14,85 14,58

14 Pilger Udo 28,98 B 10,75 18,24

15 Denzler Erich 28,83 B 13,28 15,54

16 Ott Ron 27,13 B 11,86 15,27

17 Janak Marie 26,77 B 16,35 10,42

18 Kirby Anita 25,80 B 11,35 14,45

19 Hagelstein Ralf 24,80 B 16,77 8,04

20 Leisegang Brigitte 20,56 B 7,46 13,10

21 Mayr Ulrike 19,76 B 9,84 9,92

22 Wittmann Vera 16,96 B 16,96

23 Eiden Andreas 16,31 B 16,31

24 Giesemann Eckhardt 16,08 B 16,08

25 Neuenschwander Frank 15,90 B 7,60 8,30

26 Stegemann Barbara 15,59 B 15,59

27 Rehberg Britta-Christin 15,46 B 15,46

Streichergebnisse in ROT



28 Hauschild Daniela 15,35 B 15,35

29 Büchner Sarah 14,97 B 14,97

30 Wohlenberg Patricia 14,60 B 14,60

31 Budi Bernd 14,18 B 14,18

32 Schücke Simone 13,69 B 13,69

33 Welslau Ulrike 13,43 B 13,43

34 Meißner Felix 13,39 B 13,39

35 Kaufhold Tobias 12,76 B 12,76

36 Goepel Jens 12,43 B 12,43

37 Beindorff Constantin 12,28 B 12,28

38 Keller Katja 11,77 B 11,77

39 Dekker Henrik 11,60 B 11,60

40 Jansen Jens 11,53 B 11,53

41 Hess Kirsten 11,10 B 11,10

42 Lisson Birgit 9,95 B 9,95

43 Kopp Andreas 9,82 B 9,82

44 Szech Lutz 9,81 B 9,81

45 Dahlfeld Lissy 8,84 B 8,84

46 Wahrendorf Dierk-Steffen 8,72 B 8,72

47 Legler Thorsten 5,00 B 5,00

Reising Petra 5,00 B 5,00

Schwalie Andreas 5,00 B 5,00


